
DRINKS MENU

BLACK & RED
B I S T R O    G R I L L



SPARKLING WINE &  
CHAMPAGNE
BOTTER PROSECCO
Italy | 2 | Delicious floral characters
with a fine, fruity note.

BOTTER PROSECCO ROSÉ
Italy | 2 | Light red berry notes with well-supported
acidity and a persistent finish.

TAITTINGER BRUT RESERVE
France | 1 | Largely Chardonnay with delicate
citrus and brioche notes.

TAITTINGER PRESTIGE ROSÉ
France | 2 | Lovely salmon pink colour with summer fruit
flavours and a lively mousse.

MOËT & CHANDON BRUT 
France | 1 | Clean and expressive with a soft, subtle flavour
that improves with age.

RUINART R. DE RUINART BRUT ROSÉ 
France | 2 | Elegant bouquet of pomegranates and roses
on the nose with crunchy red berries on the palate.

WHITE
KALIUS BLANCO MACABEO
Spain | 3 | Clean aromas of apple and juicy apricots
that lead to a crisp finish.

LE JARDIN CHARDONNAY
France | 2 | Well-rounded and creamy palate dominated
by green apple flavours.

VILLA MOLINO PINOT GRIGIO
Italy | 1 | Straw yellow in colour with a fruit-forward
palate offering good acidity.

LE JARDIN SAUVIGNON BLANC
France | 2 | Fragrant nose of green apples and citrus fruits
with a refreshing mouthfeel.

LÉVRE PIQUANTE PICPOUL DE PINET 
France | 2 | Ripe melon aromas lead you to a weighty palate 
that remains fresh and saline.

CASTELLARI BERGAGLIO GAVI SALLUVII 
Italy | 1 | Golden white with fine fruits made by Gavi specialists.

J. MOREAU & FILS
RESERVE DE MONTAIGU CHABLIS
France | 1 | Intense notes of mandarin and pineapple supported 
by a fine background of almonds.

£28.00

£33.00

£80.00

£115.00

£115.00

£180.00

£8.00

175ML 75CL

£16.00

£21.00

£25.00

£25.00

£35.00 

£49.00

£60.00

175ML 75CL

£5.00

£6.00

£7.00

ROSÉ
ROSEBUD ZINFANDEL ROSÉ
USA | 4 | Ripe strawberries and redcurrants on the nose with 
more sweet strawberries and cream on the palate.

VERSARE PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ
Italy | 2 | Balanced, light notes of strawberries and cherries
with a clean, citrusy finish.

CHÂTEAU DE BERNE ESPRIT
MÉDITERRANÉE ROSÉ
France | 2 | Dazzling pink rosé with powerful, fresh notes
of crunchy summer fruits.

RED
PECKING ORDER MERLOT
South Africa | B | Supple and round-bodied with a distinct 
nose of cherries, raspberries and subtle herbs.

LE JARDIN CABERNET SAUVIGNON
France | D | Typical characters of a Cabernet showing aromas
of cassis and spice that follow through to the palate.

YAKUT KAVAKLIDERE
Turkey | Medium-bodied with rich notes of cherries and
raspberries complemented by an underlying touch of spice.

THE LISTENING STATION SHIRAZ
Australia | D | Concentrated, juicy dark fruits with subtle
notes of white pepper for added complexity.

CEPAS MALBEC 
Argentina | D | Bright red colour with a fresh nose of plums,
blackberries and spice.

ADRIAN SERRANO RIOJA CRIANZA
Spain | B | Aged for 16 months in oak, giving a vanilla aspect
to the lightly spiced cherry fruit.

ARALDICA BAROLO FLORI
Italy | E | Mulberry and ripe strawberry flavours combine
beautifully with violet notes and brown spice.

£22.00

£25.00

£40.00

175ML 75CL

£6.00

£7.00

£16.00

£21.00

£27.00

£32.00

£35.00 

£35.00

£70.00

175ML 75CL

£5.00

£6.00

£7.00

WINE TASTING GUIDE
White & Rosé: 1 = Driest - 9 = Sweetest
Red: A = Light-bodied - E = Full-bodied

125ML  glass available upon request.



ADD A MIXER TO YOUR SPIRIT + £1.50

COCKTAILS
PORNSTAR MARTINI
Vanilla Vodka, Prosecco, Passoã, Passionfruit Purée,
Simple Syrup.

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka, Kahlúa, Espresso, Simple Syrup.

MARGARITA
Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice.

AMARETTO SOUR
Disaronno, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup, Egg White, 
Angostura Bitters.

PIÑA COLADA 
Rum, Malibu, Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice, Simple Syrup.

COSMOPOLITAN
Citrus Vodka, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Cranberry Juice.

MOJITO (CLASSIC, STRAWBERRY OR PASSIONFRUIT)
Bacardi, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Mint, Soda.

OLD FASHIONED
Bourbon, Sugar, Angostura Bitters.

SEX ON THE BEACH 
Vodka, Archers, Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice, Grenadine.

NEGRONI
Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth.

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
5 White Spirits, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Coke.

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda.

BELLINI
Prosecco, Peach Purée.

KIR ROYALE
Prosecco, Crème de Cassis.

FROZEN
COCKTAILS
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
Bacardi, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Fresh Strawberries.

COCONUT & PASSIONFRUIT DAIQUIRI
Bacardi, Malibu, Coconut Purée, Passionfruit Purée,
Pineapple Juice.

CUCUMBER LEMONADE
Vodka, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup, Mint, Cucumber.

COCONUT MOJITO
Coconut Rum, Coconut Cream, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Mint.

ALL £10.00

ALL £10.00

MOCKTAILS
VIRGIN MOJITO (CLASSIC, STRAWBERRY OR PASSIONFRUIT)

VIRGIN COLADA
VIRGIN SEX ON THE BEACH
VIRGIN FROZEN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

ALL £6.00

VODKA
SMIRNOFF
ABSOLUT
AU
BELVEDERE

£6.90
£7.90
£8.90
£8.90

£4.90
£5.90
£6.90
£6.90

25ML 50ML

GIN
£6.90
£6.90
£7.90
£7.90
£8.90
£8.90

£4.90
£4.90
£5.90
£5.90
£6.90
£6.90

25ML 50ML

GORDON’S
GORDON’S PINK
TANQUERAY
BEEFEATER
HENDRICK’S
MONKEY 47

RUM
£7.90
£7.90
£7.90
£7.90

£5.90
£5.90
£5.90
£5.90

25ML 50ML

BACARDI
CAPTAIN MORGAN
HAVANA CLUB
KRAKEN

WHISKEY
& BOURBON

£6.90
£6.90
£7.90
£7.90
£7.90
£7.90

£12.90

£4.90
£4.90
£5.90
£5.90
£5.90
£5.90
£8.90

25ML 50ML

JACK DANIELS
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
CHIVAS REGAL
MONKEY SHOULDER
JAMESON
MAKER’S MARK
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YR 

RAKI
£35.00£7.00

50ML 350ML

YENI RAKI



BRANDY
& COGNAC

£7.90
£7.90
£7.90

£22.00

£5.90
£5.90
£5.90

£15.00

25ML 50ML

COURVOISIER
MARTELL
HENNESSY
HENNESSY XO

LIQUEURS
£6.90
£6.90
£6.90
£6.90
£7.90
£7.90
£7.90
£7.90

£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
£5.90
£5.90
£5.90
£5.90

25ML 50ML

MALIBU
ARCHERS
DISARONNO
COINTREAU
BAILEYS
TIA MARIA
CAMPARI
APEROL

SHOTS
TEQUILA
TEQUILA ROSE
LIMONCELLO
JÄGERMEISTER
SAMBUCA

ALL £5.00

BEER
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

330ML £4.00
330ML £4.00
330ML £4.00

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

1/2 PINT PINT

PERONI
EFES
ASAHI

BUDWEISER
CORONA
BECKS BLUE ALCOHOL FREE

ADD A MIXER TO YOUR SPIRIT + £1.50

SOFT DRINKS
330ML £3.50
330ML £3.50
330ML £3.50
330ML £3.50
330ML £3.50

 £3.00
£3.00
£5.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

275ML £3.50
£3.00

SMALL £3.00  LARGE £4.00
SMALL £3.00  LARGE £4.00

COKE
DIET COKE
COKE ZERO
SPRITE
FANTA
SODA WATER
TONIC WATER
FRESH ORANGE JUICE
CRANBERRY JUICE
ORANGE JUICE
APPLE JUICE
PINEAPPLE JUICE
J20 (ASK FOR FLAVOURS)
AYRAN
SPARKLING WATER
STILL WATER

SMOOTHIES
MIXED BERRIES
Mixed Berries, Banana, Yoghurt, Milk, Honey, Lemon Juice.

COCONUT PINEAPPLE
Pineapple, Banana, Yoghurt, Coconut Milk, Honey.

CHOCOLATE BANANA
Banana, Chocolate Powder, Milk, Honey.

STRAWBERRY BANANA
Strawberry, Banana, Milk, Honey.

ALL £6.00

HOT DRINKS
SINGLE £2.90   DOUBLE £3.20

£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£7.50
£7.50
£3.20
£2.50
£2.50
£3.20

ESPRESSO
LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
FLAT WHITE
IRISH COFFEE
TIA MARIA COFFEE
HOT CHOCOLATE
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA
HERBAL TEA
FRESH MINT TEA

MILKSHAKES ALL £5.00

BANANA & CHOCOLATE
Chocolate Ice Cream, Whole Milk, Bananas, Chocolate Syrup.

BLUEBERRY HONEY
Vanilla Ice Cream, Whole Milk, Fresh Blueberries, Honey.

LOTUS & CINNAMON
Vanilla Ice Cream, Whole Milk, Lotus Biscuits, Cinnamon.

STRAWBERRY
Strawberry Ice Cream, Whole Milk, Fresh Strawberries, Sugar Syrup.

ALL TOPPED WITH CREAM



@blackandred.bistrogril l

www.blackandredrestaurant.com

PRIVATE HIRE

Looking for a venue to host an 
event? We offer bespoke

occasions up to 100 people.

BIRTHDAYS
CORPORATE
WEDDINGS

ANNIVERSARY

ASK STAFF FOR MORE DETAILS


