# BLACK & RED BISTRO GRILL



# DRINKS MENU

# **SPARKLING WINE &**

<u>CHAMPAGNE</u>	175™	75 <sup>CL</sup>
<b>BOTTER PROSECCO</b> Italy   2   Delicious floral characters with a fine, fruity note.	£8.00	£28.00
<b>BOTTER PROSECCO ROSÉ</b> Italy   2   Light red berry notes with well-support acidity and a persistent finish.	orted	£33.00
<b>TAITTINGER BRUT RESERVE</b> France   1   Largely Chardonnay with delicate citrus and brioche notes.		£80.00
<b>TAITTINGER PRESTIGE ROSÉ</b> France   2   Lovely salmon pink colour with sur flavours and a lively mousse.		<b>£115.00</b> t
<b>MOËT &amp; CHANDON BRUT</b> France   1   Clean and expressive with a soft, su that improves with age.		<b>£115.00</b> our
<b>RUINART R. DE RUINART BRUT ROSÉ</b> France   2   Elegant bouquet of pomegranates on the nose with crunchy red berries on the pa	and roses	£180.00
		Station of the second

WHITE	175™∟	75 <sup>cl</sup>
	1/5	15-
KALIUS BLANCO MACABEO Spain   3   Clean aromas of apple and juicy apr that lead to a crisp finish.	<b>£5.00</b> icots	£16.00
<b>LE JARDIN CHARDONNAY</b> France   2   Well-rounded and creamy palate do by green apple flavours.	<b>£6.00</b> ominated	£21.00
VILLA MOLINO PINOT GRIGIO Italy   1   Straw yellow in colour with a fruit-for palate offering good acidity.	<b>£7.00</b> ward	£25.00
LE JARDIN SAUVIGNON BLANC France   2   Fragrant nose of green apples and with a refreshing mouthfeel.	citrus frui	<b>£25.00</b> ts
LÉVRE PIQUANTE PICPOUL DE PINET France   2   Ripe melon aromas lead you to a w that remains fresh and saline.	eighty pa	<b>£35.00</b> late
CASTELLARI BERGAGLIO GAVI SALLUV Italy   1   Golden white with fine fruits made by	Contract Sector Press	<b>£49.00</b> alists.
J. MOREAU & FILS RESERVE DE MONTAIGU CHABLIS France   1   Intense notes of mandarin and pines by a fine background of almonds.	apple sup	£60.00 ported
the second se		



#### 175<sup>ML</sup> 75<sup>CL</sup>

**ROSEBUD ZINFANDEL ROSÉ** £6.00 £22.00 USA | 4 | Ripe strawberries and redcurrants on the nose with more sweet strawberries and cream on the palate.

**VERSARE PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ** £7.00 £25.00 Italy | 2 | Balanced, light notes of strawberries and cherries with a clean, citrusy finish.

CHÂTEAU DE BERNE ESPRIT MÉDITERRANÉE ROSÉ £40.00

France | 2 | Dazzling pink rosé with powerful, fresh notes of crunchy summer fruits.

### RED

175<sup>ML</sup> 75<sup>CL</sup>

PECKING ORDER MERLOT£5.00£16.00South Africa | B | Supple and round-bodied with a distinctnose of cherries, raspberries and subtle herbs.

LE JARDIN CABERNET SAUVIGNON £6.00 £21.00 France | D | Typical characters of a Cabernet showing aromas of cassis and spice that follow through to the palate.

YAKUT KAVAKLIDERE£7.00£27.00Turkey | Medium-bodied with rich notes of cherries and<br/>raspberries complemented by an underlying touch of spice.

THE LISTENING STATION SHIRAZ£32.00Australia | D | Concentrated, juicy dark fruits with subtlenotes of white pepper for added complexity.

CEPAS MALBEC£35.00Argentina | D | Bright red colour with a fresh nose of plums,<br/>blackberries and spice.

ADRIAN SERRANO RIOJA CRIANZA £35.00 Spain | B | Aged for 16 months in oak, giving a vanilla aspect to the lightly spiced cherry fruit.

ARALDICA BAROLO FLORI £70.00 Italy | E | Mulberry and ripe strawberry flavours combine beautifully with violet notes and brown spice.

#### WINE TASTING GUIDE

White & Rosé: 1 = Driest - 9 = Sweetest Red: A = Light-bodied - E = Full-bodied

125<sup>™L</sup> glass available upon request.

# COCKTAILS

ALL £10.00

**PORNSTAR MARTINI** Vanilla Vodka, Prosecco, Passoã, Passionfruit Purée, Simple Syrup.

ESPRESSO MARTINI Vodka, Kahlúa, Espresso, Simple Syrup.

MARGARITA Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice.

AMARETTO SOUR Disaronno, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup, Egg White, Angostura Bitters.

**PIÑA COLADA** Rum, Malibu, Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice, Simple Syrup.

**COSMOPOLITAN** Citrus Vodka, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Cranberry Juice.

**MOJITO** (CLASSIC, STRAWBERRY OR PASSIONFRUIT) Bacardi, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Mint, Soda.

OLD FASHIONED Bourbon, Sugar, Angostura Bitters.

SEX ON THE BEACH Vodka, Archers, Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice, Grenadine.

NEGRONI Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth.

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 5 White Spirits, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Coke.

APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, Prosecco, Soda.

BELLINI Prosecco, Peach Purée.

KIR ROYALE Prosecco, Crème de Cassis.

# FROZEN COCKTAILS

ALL £10.00

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI Bacardi, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Fresh Strawberries.

**COCONUT & PASSIONFRUIT DAIQUIRI** Bacardi, Malibu, Coconut Purée, Passionfruit Purée, Pineapple Juice.

CUCUMBER LEMONADE Vodka, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup, Mint, Cucumber.

**COCONUT MOJITO** Coconut Rum, Coconut Cream, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Mint.

## MOCKTAILS

ALL £6.00

25<sup>™L</sup>

50<sup>ML</sup>

25<sup>™L</sup>

350<sup>ML</sup>

£35.00

50<sup>ML</sup>

50<sup>ML</sup>

VIRGIN MOJITO (CLASSIC, STRAWBERRY OR PASSIONFRUIT) VIRGIN COLADA VIRGIN SEX ON THE BEACH VIRGIN FROZEN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

## VODKA

	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE OWNER.	A LOOP AND
SMIRNOFF	£4.90	£6.90
ABSOLUT	£5.90	£7.90
AU	£6.90	£8.90
BELVEDERE	£6.90	£8.90

CIN		
	25 <sup>™∟</sup>	50 <sup>™L</sup>
GORDON'S	£4.90	£6.90
GORDON'S PINK	£4.90	£6.90
TANQUERAY	£5.90	£7.90
BEEFEATER	£5.90	£7.90
HENDRICK'S	£6.90	£8.90
MONKEY 47	£6.90	£8.90

#### RAK

YENI RAKI £7.00

#### RUM

Sector and the sector as the sector and the sector of the sector as	The second of the second second second	Contraction Contractions
BACARDI	£5.90	£7.90
CAPTAIN MORGAN	£5.90	£7.90
HAVANA CLUB	£5.90	£7.90
KRAKEN	£5.90	£7.90

# WHISKEY <u>& BOURBON</u>

25<sup>™L</sup> 50<sup>™L</sup>

	Contraction of the second s	and the second second second	
JACK DANIELS	£4.90	£6.90	
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	£4.90	£6.90	
CHIVAS REGAL	£5.90	£7.90	
MONKEY SHOULDER	£5.90	£7.90	
JAMESON	£5.90	£7.90	
MAKER'S MARK	£5.90	£7.90	
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YR	£8.90	£12.90	

ADD A MIXER TO YOUR SPIRIT + £1.50

# BRANDY <u>& COGNAC</u>

		All the second second	
COURVOISIER	£5.90	£7.90	
MARTELL	£5.90	£7.90	
HENNESSY	£5.90	£7.90	
HENNESSY XO	£15.00	£22.00	

25<sup>ML</sup>

25<sup>ML</sup>

50<sup>ML</sup>

50<sup>ML</sup>

## **LIQUEURS**

MALIBU	£4.90	£6.90	
ARCHERS	£4.90	£6.90	
DISARONNO	£4.90	£6.90	
COINTREAU	£4.90	£6.90	
BAILEYS	£5.90	£7.90	
TIA MARIA	£5.90	£7.90	
CAMPARI	£5.90	£7.90	
APEROL	£5.90	£7.90	

ADD A MIXER TO YOUR SPIRIT + £1.50

# <u>SHOTS</u>

ALL £5.00

TEQUILA TEQUILA ROSE LIMONCELLO JÄGERMEISTER SAMBUCA

BEER	1/2 PINT	PINT
PERONI	£3.50	£5.50
EFES	£3.50	£5.50
ASAHI	£3.50	£5.50
BUDWEISER	330 <sup>M</sup>	∟£4.00
CORONA	330 <sup>M</sup>	<sup>∟</sup> £4.00
BECKS BLUE ALCOHOL FREE	<b>330</b> <sup>™</sup>	<sup>∟</sup> £4.00

## **SOFT DRINKS**

the second s	
COKE	330 <sup>ML</sup> £3.50
DIET COKE	330 <sup>ML</sup> £3.50
COKE ZERO	330 <sup>ML</sup> £3.50
SPRITE	330 <sup>ML</sup> £3.50
FANTA	330 <sup>ML</sup> £3.50
SODA WATER	£3.00
TONIC WATER	£3.00
FRESH ORANGE JUICE	£5.00
CRANBERRY JUICE	£3.00
ORANGE JUICE	£3.00
APPLE JUICE	£3.00
PINEAPPLE JUICE	£3.00
J20 (ASK FOR FLAVOURS)	275 <sup>™L</sup> £3.50
AYRAN	£3.00
SPARKLING WATER	SMALL £3.00 LARGE £4.00
STILL WATER	SMALL £3.00 LARGE £4.00

# **SMOOTHIES**

ALL £6.00

MIXED BERRIES Mixed Berries, Banana, Yoghurt, Milk, Honey, Lemon Juice.

COCONUT PINEAPPLE Pineapple, Banana, Yoghurt, Coconut Milk, Honey.

CHOCOLATE BANANA Banana, Chocolate Powder, Milk, Honey.

STRAWBERRY BANANA Strawberry, Banana, Milk, Honey.

# MILKSHAKES ALL £5.00

#### ALL TOPPED WITH CREAM

BANANA & CHOCOLATE Chocolate Ice Cream, Whole Milk, Bananas, Chocolate Syrup.

BLUEBERRY HONEY Vanilla Ice Cream, Whole Milk, Fresh Blueberries, Honey.

LOTUS & CINNAMON Vanilla Ice Cream, Whole Milk, Lotus Biscuits, Cinnamon.

STRAWBERRY Strawberry Ice Cream, Whole Milk, Fresh Strawberries, Sugar Syrup.

# **HOT DRINKS**

ESPRESSO	SINGLE £2.90	DOUBLE £3.20
LATTE		£3.20
CAPPUCCINO		£3.20
FLAT WHITE		£3.20
IRISH COFFEE	1. A	£7.50
TIA MARIA COFFEE		£7.50
HOT CHOCOLATE		£3.20
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TE	A	£2.50
HERBAL TEA		£2.50
FRESH MINT TEA	and the second second	£3.20

#### PRIVATE HIRE

Looking for a venue to host an event? We offer bespoke occasions up to 100 people.

> BIRTHDAYS CORPORATE WEDDINGS ANNIVERSARY

ASK STAFF FOR MORE DETAILS

**fo** @blackandred.bistrogrill

www.blackandredrestaurant.com

Hills Prospect